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Castleknock Hotel Drinks Menu

Our bar team have together created this menu featuring a wide
selection of beverages. The evolving cocktail list combines
classical favourites, Castleknock staples and our seasonal

creations.
In addition, our menu also features an array of local &
International Beers, Spirits & Wines from across the globe.

If your beverage of choice is not on our list, be it a cocktail from
a previous visit or a personal favourite of yours, please ask a
member
of the bar team who will be happy to assist you. If you have any
allergies please let us know and we will be happy to assist you.

Prosecco Cocktails

Kir Royale (Allergen 9) €11.50
Chambord Raspberry Liqueur topped with Bianco Piu Frizzante

Bellini (Allergen 9) €11.50
Peach Puree topped with Bianco Piu Frizzante

Passion Fruit Bellini (Allergen 9) €11.50
Passion Fruit Puree topped with Bianco Piu Frizzante

The Selection

Hendricks Cooler (Allergens 11) €11.00

Hendricks Gin, Apple Liqueur, Cucumber Syrup, Lime Juice and
Egg Whites

Pink Fizz (Allergens 9) €11.00
Gordon’s Pink Gin, Chambord, Lemon Juice, Raspberries,
Sugar Syrup and topped up with Prosecco

Bramble (Allergens 5 Almond) ~ €11.00
Raspberries, Black Berries, Beefeater Gin, Chambord Raspberry
Liqueur, Fresh Lime Juice and Sugar

Castleknock Sour (Allergens 11) €10.50
Absolut Raspberry, Chambord, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice
and Egg Whites

Deep Blue (Allergens 5 Coconut)  €11.00
Malibu, Peach Schnapps, Blue Curacao, Pineapple Juice and
Grapefruit Juice

Castleknock Delight (Allergens 5 Almond, 9) €11.50
Beefeater Gin, Chambord, Passion Fruit Puree, Lime Juice,
Cranberry Juice, Sugar Syrup topped with Prosecco



The Classics

French Martini (Allergens 6 Wheat) €10.50
Chambord Raspberry Liqueur, Absolut Vodka and Pineapple Juice

Espresso Martini (Allergens 6 Wheat) €10.50
Kahlua Coffee Liqueur, Absolut Vodka, Simple Syrup and Espresso

Cosmopolitan (Allergens 6 Wheat) €10.50
Absolut Citron Vodka, Cointreau, Fresh Lime Juice and
Cranberry Juice

Porn Star Martini (Allergens 6 Wheat, 9) €11.50
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Passion Fruit Purée, Fresh Lemon Juice
and a Shot of Prosecco on the side

Mojito (Allergens 6 Wheat) €10.50
Havana 3yr Old Rum, Fresh Mint Leaves, Fresh Lime Juice and
topped with Soda Water

e Coconut and Cherry

e Watermelon

Pina Colada (Allergens 5 Coconut, 7) €10.50
Bacardi, Malibu, Pineapple Juice and Cream

Whiskey/Amaretto Sour (Allergens 5 Aimond, 11) €10.50
Jameson Whiskey or Disaronno, Fresh Lemon Juice,
Angostura Bitters and Egg White

Negroni (Allergens 9) €11.00
Aperol, Tanqueray and Martini Rosso Garnished with an

Orange Peel

Strawberry/Passion Fruit Daiquiri €10.50

Bacardi, Strawberry/Passion Fruit Puree and Lime Juice

Vodka
Smirnoff (Allergens 6 Wheat) €5.85
Absolut (Allergens 6 Wheat) €5.85
Flavoured Absolut (Allergens 6 Wheat) €6.00
Belvedere (Allergens 6 Rye) €8.70
42 Below (Allergens 6 Wheat) €7.00
Dingle (Allergens 6 Wheat) €6.00
Stolichnaya (Allergens 6 Wheat, Rye) €6.00
Ketel One (Allergens 6 Wheat) €8.60
Kalak (Allergens 6 Wheat) €8.70
Grey Goose €8.90

Crystal Head €12.50



Build your perfect Gin

Irish Gins
Gunpowder (Allergens 6 Wheat)
Dingle (Allergens 6 Wheat)
Cork Dry (Allergens 6 Wheat)
Glendalough (Allergens 6 Wheat)
Blackwater No5 (Allergens 6 Wheat)
Blackwater Strawberry (Allergens 6 Wheat)
Blackwater Juniper (Allergens 6 Wheat)
Method of Madness (Allergens 6 Wheat)
Kopparberg Gin (Allergens 6 Wheat)
Gins of the World
Bombay Sapphire (Allergens 5 Almond)
Hendricks (Allergens 6 Wheat)
Tanqueray (Allergens 6 Wheat)
Tanqueray 10 (Allergens 6 Wheat)
Monkey 47 (Allergens 6 Wheat)
Gordon’s (Allergens 6 Wheat)
Gordon’s Pink (Allergens 6 Wheat)
Beefeater (Allergens 5 Almond)
Breil Pur (Allergens 6 Wheat)
Gin Sul (Allergens 6 Wheat)
Siegfried (Allergens 6 Wheat)

Tonic Selection

Fever Tree Classic Tonic 200ml
Fever Tree Aromatic Tonic 200ml
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic 200ml
Fever Tree Ginger Ale 200ml
Schweppes Tonic / Slimline Tonic 125ml
Cognac / Brandy

Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

Hennessy Paradis
Remy Martin VSOP
Martell VS

€8.00
€6.80
€5.85
€7.60
€8.70
€8.70
€10.70
€6.80
€6.30

€5.95
€6.80
€6.90
€9.90
€9.80
€5.80
€6.00
€5.85
€11.50
€11.00
€11.00

€3.25
€3.25
€3.25
€3.25
€2.55

€6.40
€7.10
€14.15
€36.20
€7.10
€6.20



Irish Whiskey

Jameson (Allergens 6 Barley) €5.85
Jameson Black Barrel (Allergens 6 Barley) €9.00
Paddy (Allergens 6 Barley) €5.85
Teeling Small Batch (Allergens 6 Barley) €5.90
Glendalough (Allergens 6 Barley) €8.90
Bushmills (Allergens 6 Barley) €5.90
Bushmills Blackbush (Allergens 6 Barley) €5.90
Prizefight (Allergens 6 Barley) €7.90
Green Spot (Allergens 6 Barley) €7.50
Kilbeggen 8yr (Allergens 6 Barley) €8.40
Yellow Spot (Allergens 6 Barley) €9.80
Powers (Allergens 6 Barley) €5.85
Powers Three Swallows  (Allergens 6 Barley) €6.80
Powers John’s Lane (Allergens 6 Barley) €8.90
Red Breast 12yr (Allergens 6 Barley) €10.00
Irish Whiskey Vintage Collection
Jameson Coopers Croze  (Allergens 6 Barley) €11.00
Jameson Blenders Dog (Allergens 6 Barley) €11.00
Jameson Distillers Safe  (Allergens 6 Barley) €11.00
Jameson 18yr (Allergens 6 Barley) €15.00
Red Breast Lustau (Allergens 6 Barley) €13.90
Red Breast 15yr (Allergens 6 Barley) €14.00
Red Breast 21yr (Allergens 6 Barley) €26.00
Midleton Very Rare (Allergens 6 Barley) €23.00
Midleton Barry Crockett  (Allergens 6 Barley) €29.50
Jameson Caskmates (Allergens 6 Barley) €7.50
Scotch Whisky - Single Malts
Teachers (Allergens 6 Barley) €5.80
Glenlivet 12yr (Allergens 6 Barley) €6.90
Glenfiddich 12yr (Allergens 6 Barley) €7.90
Laphroaig 10yr (Allergens 6 Barley) €8.50
Dalwhinnie (Allergens 6 Barley) €8.50
Talisker 10yr (Allergens 6 Barley) €9.50
Glenmorangie 10yr (Allergens 6 Barley) €9.50
Oban 14yr (Allergens 6 Barley) €10.20
Scapa (Allergens 6 Barley) €16.00

Scotch Whisky — Blended
Johnnie Walker Red Label (Allergens 6 Barley) €5.85
Johnnie Walker Black Label (Allergens 6 Barley) €6.70
Chivas Regal 12yr (Allergens 6 Barley) €8.20



American Whiskey / Bourbon

Southern Comfort (Allergens 6 Barley)

Jack Daniels (Allergens 6 Barley)

Gentleman Jack (Allergens 6 Barley)

Jack Daniels Single Barrel (Allergens 6 Barley)

Jim Beam (Allergens 6 Barley)

Canadian Club (Allergens 6 Barley)

Maker’s Mark (Allergens 6 Barley)

Bulleit (Allergens 6 Barley)

Woodford Reserve (Allergens 6 Barley)

Rum

Bacardi Superior

Bacardi 8yrs

Havana 15yrs (Allergens 6 Barley)

Bacardi Negra

Bacardi Fuego

Captain Morgan (Allergens 6 Barley)

Havana Club 3yr (Allergens 6 Barley)

Havana Club Especial (Allergens 6 Barley)

Sea Dog Jamaican Dark

Malibu (Allergens 5 Coconut)
Liqueur / Aperitif

Disaronno (Allergens 5 Almond)

Martini Dry / Rosso (Allergens 9)

Sambuca

Kahlua (Allergens 6 Barley)

Tia Maria

Aperol

Baileys (Allergens 7)

Port [ Sherry
Cockburn’s Port

Harveys Bristol Cream

Tequila
Jose Cuervo
Patron Reposado

€5.85
€5.85
€7.90
€9.50
€5.80
€5.85
€6.25
€6.80
€6.90

€5.85
€6.20
€23.00
€5.90
€5.90
€5.85
€5.90
€6.30
€5.80
€5.70

€5.60
€5.60
€5.50
€5.60
€5.60
€5.70
€5.80

€5.50
€5.50

€5.60
€13.00



Draught Beer / Cider

568ml / Pint
Guinness (Allergens 6 Barley) €5.45
Smithwicks Red Ale (Allergens 6 Barley) €5.45
Heineken (Allergens 6 Barley) €5.90
Carlsberg (Allergens 6 Barley) €5.90
Coors Light (Allergens 6 Barley) €5.90
Orchard Thieves Cider (Allergens 9) €6.90
Birra Moretti (Allergens 6 Barley) €6.60
Tiger (Allergens 6 Barley) €6.40
Rockshore Lager (Allergens 9) €6.00
Rockshore Cider (Allergens 9) €6.30
Craft on Draught
Peroni (Allergens 6 Barley) €6.80
Hop House 13 (Allergens 6 Barley) €6.00
Smithwicks Blonde / Pale Ale (Allergens 6 Barley) €6.10
Elevation (Allergens 6 Barley) €6.20
Asahi (Allergens 6 Barley) €6.00
Castleknock Outlaw (Allergens 6 Barley) €6.00
Bottled Beers / Ciders
Heineken (Allergens 6 Barley) 330ml €5.75
Budweiser (Allergens 6 Barley) 330ml €5.75
Miller (Allergens 6 Barley) 330ml €5.75
Coors Light (Allergens 6 Barley) 330ml €5.75
Corona (Allergens 6 Barley) 330ml €5.80
Peroni (Allergens 6 Barley) 330ml €5.95
Bulmers/Light L/N (Allergens 9) 330ml €5.80
Bulmers Pint Bottle (Allergens 9) 568ml €6.90
Desperados (Allergens 6 Barley) 330ml €6.00
Peroni (G/F) 330ml €5.95
Kopparberg Cider (Allergens: 6 Barley, 9) 500ml €6.85
West Coast Cooler/Rose 330ml €6.15
OUTLAW

In 2017 when re-branding the hotel we were identified as at times being
an “Outlaw”. We like to break the rules of normality and do things
differently to other hotels. This is where the yellow colour came from in
our branding and the tagline “break away from normal”. This pale ale
brewed in conjunction with Wicklow Wolf is an “Outlaw”, a break away

from normal.




White Wines

Sauvignon Blanc

Paso Del Sol Central Valley
Chardonnay

El Camindor Central Valley
Pinot Grigio

Saint” Elisa

Sauvignon Blanc  Pays d'Oc
Croix des Vents Languedoc

Sauvignon Blanc / Chenin Blanc
Swallows’ Tale Western Cape

Semillon / Chardonnay
Hooded Plover NSW

Viura/Malvasia
Rioja Blanco, Luis Cafias

Picpoul
Saint Jean des Sources Languedoc

Red Wines

Cabernet Sauvignon

Paso Del Sol Central Valley
Merlot

El Camindor Central Valley
Tempranillo

Familia Rivero Castilla
Shiraz

Hooded Plover NSW

Nero d’Avola Sicilia IGT
Ca’di Ponti Sicily
Malbec (Organic)

Domaine Jean Bousquet Mendoza
Tinta Roriz DOC

Tuella Douro

175mi

€7.60
Chile

€7.60
Chile

€8.40
Italy

€8.50
France

€8.50

South Africa

Australia

Spain

France

175ml

€7.60
Chile

€8.00
Chile

€8.50
Spain

€8.50
Australia

€9.00
Italy

€9.60
Argentina

Portugal

750mi
€28.50

€28.50

€33.00

€33.00

€33.00

€35.00

€39.00

€39.00

750mi
€28.50

€30.00

€33.00

€34.00

€35.00

€38.00

€38.00



Rosé Wine

175ml  750ml
Syrah Rosé €8.50 €34.00
La Croix Vents France

Champagne & Sparkling

175ml  750ml
Piu Frizzante IGT €10.00 €40.00
Villa Arfanta Veneto Italy
Prosecco Spumante Prosecco DOC €49.00
Coldigiano Veneto Italy
Champagne Brut N.V. €85.00
Gremillet Champagne France
Champagne Brut Impérial N.V. €115.00
Moét et Chandon Champagne France

Allergens: All our Wines contain (9) Sulphur Dioxide
For a Full Range of Wines, please ask to see our Full Wine List

Non-Alcoholic Drinks

Pressed Strawberry and Mint €4.50
Sweet Lemon Iced Tea €4.50
Passion Fruit Fizz €4.50
Non Alcoholic Mojito €5.50
Non Alcoholic Daiquiri €5.50
Heineken N/A (Allergens 6 Barley) €5.45
Peroni N/A (Allergens 6 Barley) €5.70
Steigl N/A (Allergens 6 Barley, Wheat) €5.90
Hot Alcohol Menu
Irish Coffee (Allergen 6 Barley, 7) €7.40
Baileys Coffee (Allergen 7) €7.40
Italian Coffee (Allergen 7) €7.40
Spanish Coffee (Allergen 7) €7.40
French Coffee (Allergen 7) €7.40
Key to Allergens:

1 & 2. Shellfish 3. Fish 4. Peanuts 5. Nuts

6. Gluten 7. Milk 8. Soya 9. Sulphur Dioxide

10. Sesame 11. Eggs 12. Celery & Celeriac

13. Mustard 14. Lupin




